ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
LFC-AC
ASD-LFC-SN-16D28-AC 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,126 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 16-15/16" x 16-15/16" x 3-3/4"
ASD-LFC-AF-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,638 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-SN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC up to 3,430lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 20-13/16" x 19-5/16" x 4-1/8"
ASD-LFC-DD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V 0-10 V up to 3,430 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-5/16" x 19-5/16" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC up to 3,430 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 3-1/8"
ASD-LFC-WD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,230 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Wood 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-HN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,381 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Gold 18-7/8" x 18-7/8" x 4-3/4"
LFC-RGB-SMART
ASD-LFC-GX-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20 inch 42W 120 V - up to 3,327lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 21-7/8" x 21-7/8" x 3-1/4"
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42S-RGB-SMART 20 inch 42W 120 V - up to 3,386 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 3-3/16"
▶ DESIGN - LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT has a modern, multipurpose design and
a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant to rust and impact
along with a acrylic lens provide mawny years of use. It is designed to operate on
120V circuits.

G
DRIVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LFC-SN-16D28-AC 810050737883 4 20.5" x 18.1" x 18.3" 16.6 lbs 10810050737880
ASD-LFC-AF-20D42-AC 810050737159 4 21.8" x 18.1" x 22.1" 23.1 lbs 10810050737156
ASD-LFC-SN-20D42-AC 810050737173 4 23" x 20.3" x 23.5" 24.3 lbs 10810050737170
ASD-LFC-DD-20D42-AC 810050737838 4 21.8" x 22.1" x 18.1" 24 lbs 10810050737835
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42-AC 810050737845 4 21.8" x 22.1" x 18.1" 24 lbs 10810050737842
ASD-LFC-WD-20D42-AC 810050737166 4 21.8" x 18.1" x 22.1" 24 lbs 10810050737163
ASD-LFC-HN-20D42-AC 810050737852 4 21.4" x 21.7" x 23.6" 23.1 lbs 10810050737859
LFC-RGB-SMART
ASD-LFC-GX-20D42S-RGB-SMART 810050737890 4 24.1" x 16.5" x 24.4" 31.7 lbs 10810050737897
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42S-RGB-SMART 810050737906 4 22" x 15.8" x 22.2" 27.3 lbs 10810050737903
Download the ASD SMART APP from the Apple App Store (for IOS) or from the Google
Play Store (for Android) using the QR codes below.
ASD SMART APP download Android ASD SMART APP download iOS